■■ LED light engine
■■ High power operation
■■ Instant on
■■ Long lifetime
Features :
EdiPower® II Star Series
Datasheet
EdiPower® II Series

Flux(lm)@700mA
Forward
Current (mA)  Order Code
Cool White
6W C0 500 600 700 2PLC06CW06P05001
10W
C2 700 800
1000 2PLC10CW06P05001
C3 800 900
Neutral White 6W B7 450 500 700 2PLC06NW05P05001
Warm White
6W
B4 300 350
700 2PLC06WW05P05001B5 350 400
B6 400 450
10W
C0 500 600
1000 2PLC10WW05P05001
C1 600 700
Notes:
1. 6W/ 10W : Forward Voltage has ±0.9V tolerance.
2. 6W : Forward Voltage has ±2.4V tolerance.